DICK'S Sporting Goods Collegiate Challenge Cup - Match
Match Leaderboard
Golf Club of Tennessee - Gold Tees - Par 71 - 7184 Yards
sunday Sep 27, 2015

Match 2
[c] Georgia(3)
Florida State (4)

Individual Match Summary

6 Lee McCoy (2) - UGA 89 1011121314151617 18
3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 F

6 Hank Lebioda (1) - FSU
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L.McCoy:2&1F

7 Sepp Straka (4) - UGA i 101112131415161718
3 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 F

7 Harry Ellis (5) - FSU

H.Ellis:2&1F

8 Bennett Baker (4) - FSU

B.Baker: 2UPF

101112131415161718

2 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4

9 Jaime Lopez Rivarola (5) - UGA

9 Cristobal Del Solar (3) - FSU

AlS

10 Greyson Sigg (3) - UGA 89 1011121314151617 18
3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 8

10 Jack Maguire (2) - FSU

J. Maguire: 2UP F




DICK'S Sporting Goods Collegiate Challenge Cup - Match

Golf Club of Tennessee
Kingston Springs, TN

Gold Tees
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 27

finish top 20 schoolsscores

Florida State
Georgia
Tennessee
Clemson
Georgia Tech
Florida
Vanderbilt
Virginia
Alabama
Louisville
Kentucky
Duke
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finish top 20 players

T19

Juan Carlos Serrano
Jack Maguire
Bennett Baker
Stephen Behr
Cristobal Del Solar
Patrick Frodigh
Jonathan Hardee
Austin Langdale
Jaime Lopez
Rivarola

Vince Whaley
Adam Wood
Chad Merzbacher
Greyson Sigg
Zach Healy

Sam Horsfield
J.D. Lehman
Tyler McDaniel
Thomas Walsh
Spencer Ciesla
Jacob Joiner

Nick McLaughlin

540 540
544 544
727 727
732 732
927 927
929 929
1007 1007
1017 1017
1202 1202
1209 1209
1771 1771
1774 1774
school
Tennessee

Florida State
Florida State
Clemson
Florida State
Louisville
Alabama
Clemson

Georgia

Georgia Tech
Duke
Tennessee
Georgia
Georgia
Florida
Louisville
Kentucky
Virginia
Vanderbilt
Georgia Tech
Virginia

+185
+189
+372
+377
+572
+574
+652
+662
+847
+854
+1416
+1419
scores
67 67
69 69
70 70
70 70
70 70
70 70
70 70
70 70
70 70
70 70
70 70
7171
7171
72 72
72 72
72 72
72 72
72 72
73 73
73 73
73 73

-4
2
-1
-1
-1

-1
-1

-1
-1

+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
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